10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

30 MEA KaAapaplag

AAAMIAOY

AANEZANAPOY

APIYPOMNOYAO2

AYNOrIIAPH
BAZINEIAAHZ
FAAEAZ
NMOKNQPH
FKINYPITH
TKOYNTOYAA
KAPANIKOAAZ
KYPIAKIAOY
KOYTPOYMIH
MAKANTAzHz
MAPKOY
MEAAIOZ

MMAAAZ

MMOTIANOIAOY

MYTHZ

ZQH PEA
AHMHTPIO2
2ABBAZ
TANIA
KOZMAZ
2QTHPIO2
ZODIA
ATTEAIKH
AIKATEPINH
MANATIQTH2
EPAZMIA
MHNEAOIH
AOANAZIOZ
KPEQN

FEQPT102

KQNZTANTINO2

ANE=ANAPA

EYATTEAOZ

AEYTEPA TPITH TETAPTH NEMNTH MAPAZKEYH
6n Bn
5n 4n
Bn 3n
2N 3n
4n
2n 3n
3n Bn
4n 2n
3n 2n
4n 4n
4n 4n
Bn 6n
2n 2N
6n 2n
Onowadnmnote nuépa Uotepa amnod npocuvvevonon oto gmelliosd@yahoo.com
Bn 3n
3n




19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30 MEA KaAapaplag

OP®ANIAOY
NANATIQTOY
NANAAOYAH
NANAIZIAQPOY
NAMNAHAIA
NAPTZHZ
POAIATH
TEDAIOYAH
TZHPINH
TIAMHZ

OOYKAPAKH

EAENH
2[MYPIAQN
2TAYPOYAA
OAYZZEIA
FTAAHNH
KQNZTANTINOZ
KYPIAKH
ZTEDQANIA
EYATTEAIA
2TYANIANO2

EAIZZABET

AEYTEPA

TPITH

3n

Sn

TETAPTH

NEMMNTH

3n

Bn&6n

NAPAZKEYH




Qpaplo Aswttoupyiog ZxoAeiov

‘Evapin Andn
n 8:15 9:00
2n 9:05 9:50
3n 10:00 10:45
4n 10:55 11:40
5n 11:50 12:35
6n 12:40 13:25
7n 13:30 14:10




